MOSA MS6310
Low Cost 16-Bit Stereo Audio DAC
REV1                                                  1                                 www.mosanalog.com.tw
Low Cost 16-Bit Stereo Audio DAC
FEATURES
‧Cost effective
‧Low distortion
‧No zero crossing distortion

0.1uF
Fig.1  Block diagram.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Part number Packaging Marking Transport Media
8-Pin SOP MS6310CSTR MS6310CS 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOP MS6310CSU MS6310CS 100 Units Tube
8-Pin SOP (lead free) MS6310CSGTR MS6310CSG 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOP (lead free) MS6310CSGU MS6310CSG 100 Units Tube
MOSA MS6310
Low Cost 16-Bit Stereo Audio DAC
REV1                                                  3                                 www.mosanalog.com.tw
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS